Pending Requests Report

For Tec Indicator FOIA

Case Received
Name Number Date
ALBUQUERQUE JOURNAL 94-FOIA-7775
[ 95-FOIA-8857
] 00-CLAS-12258
I 01-FOIA-12107
N 01-CLAS-12497
] 01-CLAS-12565
] 02-CLAS-13165

NATIONAL ARCHIVES AT COLLEGE 02-CLAS-13144
THE NATIONAL SECURITY ARCHIVE ~ 02-CLAS-13364

03-FOIA-13919

(L) (&)

2/ 8/1994
4/26/1994

10/25/2000
8/10/2000
2/21/2001;
3/29/2001
3/22/2002
3/12/2002
7/10/2002

6/19/2003




