Pending Requests Report For Tec Indicator FOIA

Name	Case Number	Received Date	
ALBUQU	ERQUE JOURNAL	94-FOIA-7775 95-FOIA-8857	2/ 8/1994 4/26/1994
		00-CLAS-12258	10/25/2000
	and the same of th	01-FOIA-12107 01-CLAS-12497 01-CLAS-12565	8/10/2000 2/21/2001 3/29/2001
	AL ARCHIVES AT COLLEGE TIONAL SECURITY ARCHIVE	02-CLAS-13165 02-CLAS-13144 02-CLAS-13364	3/22/2002 3/12/2002 7/10/2002
(6)(6)	03-FOIA-13919	6/19/2003